P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
MANDYA - 571401

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum)

) ‘ 21-01-2017
EVENTS IN ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE)
(Even Semester of 2016-17)
IL IV, VI & VIII Sem B.E.&IV M.C.A
Sl No. Date Day Remarks
1 23-01-17 Monday Course Registration
2 24-01-17 Tuesday Commencement of classes
3 02-03-17 Thursday Submission of Assignment-I
4 09-03-17 Thursday * Test - I & Quiz —1
5 10-03-17 Friday *Test - I & Quiz -1
6 11-03-17 Saturday *Test -1 & Quiz—1
Submission of Test - I & Quiz - I marks to COE
7 18-03-17 Saturday Verification of Course Registration forms by
Students/Mentors/HODs.
8 20-03-17 Monday Submission of Application form SEE
24-04-17 Monday Regular classes / Submission of Assignment-IT
10 02-05-17 Tuesday * Test - I & Quiz — 1]
11 03-05-17 Wednesday * Test - I & Quiz — 11
12 04-05-17 Thursday * Test - Il & Quiz — 11
Regular classes / Submission of Test - IT & Quiz - I
13 11-05-17 Thursday marks to COE
Regular classes / Makeup Test
14 12-05-17 Friday Regular classes / Makeup Test
15 13-05-17 Sty Regu%ar classes / Makeup Test
Posting of Attendance online
16 15-05-17 Monday Posting of CIE online
17 20-05-17 : Saturday Last working day
18 a) {22-05-2017 To 03-06-2017 Lab Practical Exam -II, IV, VI BE
b) |22-05-2017 To 27-05-2017 Project Viva voce - VIII BE
a) [29-05-2017 To 05-06-2017 SEE Theory Exam —VIII BE
¥ b) 105-06-2017 To 22-06-2017 - | SEE Theory Exam - II, IV, VIBE and IV MCA

Total number of Even semester working days=§5 .
06 Days for Test/Quiz =06 days

Total number of Regular Class workdays (95-10) =85/6 ~14.16 x 4=56.6 =56classes/course.
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P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
MANDYA - 571401

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum)

08-02-2017

EVENTS IN ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE)

(Even Semester of 2016-17)
Il M.Tech/MCA/MBA, IV MBA

SI. No. Diste Day Remarks
1 13-02-2017 | Monday Course Registration
2 14-02-2017 | Tuesday Commencement of classes
3 18-03-2017 | Saturday Submission of Assignment-I
4 20-03-2017 | Monday Submission of Application form SEE
5 23-03-2017 | Thursday *Test-1& Quiz—-1
6 24-03-2017 |Friday *Test-1& Quiz—1
7 25-03-2017 | Saturday *Test-1& Quiz—1
A ’ Submission of Test - [ & Quiz - I marks to COE
8 01-04-2017 |Saturday Verification of Course Registration forms by
Students/Mentors/HODs.
9 03-05-2017 | Wednesday Regular classes / Submission of Assignment-II
10 08-05-2017 | Monday * Test - I1 & Quiz — I1

11 09-05-2017 | Tuesday * Test - 11 & Quiz — 11
12 10-05-2017 | Wednesday * Test - II & Quiz — 11
Regular classes / Submission of Test - II & Quiz - II
13 17-05-2017 | Wednesday g gl R
14 20-05-2017 | Saturday Posting of Attendance online
15 22-05-2017 | Monday Regular classes / Makeup Test
16 23-05-2017 | Tuesday Regular classes / Makeup Test/posting of CIE Online
17 24-05-2017 | Wednesday Regular classes /| Makeup Test
18 27-05-2017 | Saturday Last working day
29-05-2017
19 To SEE Practical Exam (Lab Exam)
03-06-2017
05-06-2017
20 To SEE Theory Exam
22-06-2017 |

Total number of Eveh semester working days=84
06 Days for Test/Quiz =06 days

Total number of Regular Class workdays (84-06) =78/6 13 x 4 =52classes/course.
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P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
MANDYA - 571401

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum)

01-01-2017
EVENTS IN ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE)
(Even Semester of 2016-17)
: IV M.Tech,VI MCA
Sl. . e
No.| Date ay emarks
1 | 02-01-17 Monday Course Registration
2 | 03-01-17 |Tuesday Project work starts
3 | 04-02-17 |Saturday First Progress Report
4 | 04-03-17 |saturday Second Progress Report
5 | 08-04-17 |Saturday Third Progress Report
6 | 24-04-17 |Monday Submitting Dissertation Report (Manuscript)
7 | 06-05-17 |Saturday Submitting Final Report (Hardcopy)
08-05-17
8 To Internal VIVA
12-05-17 :
9 13-05-17 Last working day and Submit Phase-Il , Phase-lli
3 Marks
15-05-17
10 To Process of PG Dissertation report by COE office
20-05-17 :
05-06-17
11 To To Conduct Final VIVA
17-06-17 2

Total number of Even semester working days=108 day = 18 weeks
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